

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 738 of 2005**PARWATI @ BHANMATI @ BALMMA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**Order Sheet**

18/06/2026	Mrs. Indira Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Sonia Kuldeep and Ms. Prachi Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case tomorrow ie., on 19-6-2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	